46/1, FF Gate-2, Muktidham Ind Estate, Nikol, Ahmedbaad, Gujarat-382345
Address are Also at: Flat No. F/17, 3rd Floor, Shiv Residency, Opp Shilp-1 Bungalow, Nr- Shree Ram Chowk, Nikol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382345.

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 23.01.2026 NPA DATE : 09.12.2025
Rs. 9,13,127.48/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty Seven and Forty Eight Paisa only) as on 20-01-2026 together with further interest / penal interest and other 
charges.

All that pieces or parcel of property bearing Flat No. F-17 situate on Third Floor in Block No-F, admeasuring about 67.72 sq. mtrs i.e.

[...]

Baldevbhai Bhuriben Ni Chali, Krishna Dairy, Gopalnagar, Memnagar, Ahemdabad, Gujarat-380052.
Address are Also at: Flat No. C/106, 1st Floor, Vinayak City, Nr- Bhavik School, Chandlodia, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382481

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 28.01.2026 NPA DATE : 09.12.2025
Rs. 19,29,141.21/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty One and Twenty One Paisa only) as on 20-01-2026 together with further interest / penal interest and 
other charges.

All that the piece or parcel of property being Flat No.106 (C/106) of block No. C, 1st floor (As per Broacher) and (As per Plan Block No.C paiki North side  paiki Ground Floor) Adm.

[...]

383-61, Vijay Estate Opp, Bhikshuk Gruh, Central Work Shop Road, Odhav, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382415
Above No. 2 & 3 Having Address are at: Bungalow No-4, Gokul Bunglows -7, Nr Punit Ashram, Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380008 Gujarat.

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 28.01.2026 NPA DATE : 30.12.2025
Rs.1,69,85,553.48/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Three and Forty Eight Paisa Only) as on 23-01-2026 together with further interest / penal 
interest and other charges.

All that Piece and Parcel of the immovable property being Sub Plot No. 4, admeasuring 200.77 Sq. mtrs of Final Plot No. 97/B admeasuring 702 Sq.

[...]

Narayan Nagar-4, Sahakar Road, Nr- Trishul Chowk, Rajkot, Gujarat- 360003.
Above No. 1 & 2 Address are also at: Flat No. A, 2ndfloor, Vishakha Avenue,Pipaliya Hall Main Road, Rajkot, Gujarat-360003.

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 30.01.2026 NPA DATE : 07.04.2017
Rs. 6,34,335.48/- (Rupees Six Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five and Forty Eight Paisa only) as on 28-01-2026 together with further interest / penal interest and other 
charges.

All piece and parcel of immovable property of Flat No. A on 2nd Floor of “VISHAKHA AVENUE”lying and being on total land admeasuring 219.10 Sq.

[...]

A-6, Nellmani Apartment, Nr- Solan Cross Road, Memnagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380052.
Above No. 1 & 2 Address are also at: Flat No. A-1/1, 1st Floor, Tower A, Parth Indraprasth Tower, Nr Sarkari Vasahat, Opp Aakash 2, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380001.

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 28.01.2026 NPA DATE : 09.12.2025
Rs. 26,23,725.23/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five and Twenty Three Paisa only) as on 20-01-2026 together with further interest / penal 
interest and other charges.

All that piece and parcel of the immovable property being Flat No. A/1/1 on t First Floor, having Super Built up area admeasuring about 105 sq.

[...]

Dahyabhai Mamaldas Vaghela (Co-Borrower/ Mortgager) 
Above No. 1 & 2 Having Address are at: E-344, Kalpatru Park Millenium Co-op Housing Society, Zundal, Gandhinagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 382424.

DEMAND NOTICE DATE : 30.01.2026 NPA DATE : 08.02.2021
Rs. 8,04,822.24/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two and Twenty Four Paisa only) as on 28-01-2026 together with further interest / penal interest and other 
charges.

All piece and parcel of immovable property of Tenament No.E-344, admeasuring 103.00 Sq. Mtrs in the Scheme “KALPATRU PARK MILLENIUM Co-op SOCIETY LTD” forming part of Survey